First Name
Blake
Lucia
Ethan
Joseph
Brighton
Gavin
Dylan
Ava
Jackson
Leah
Patrick
Noah
Emma
Sydney
Blake
Bradley
Dylan
Gillian
Avery
Ryan
Lillian
Tyler
Landry
Alexander
Asher
James
Michael
Kylie
Lyla
Marylane
Colette
Cooper
Colton
Logan

Last name
Coppolino
Hamill
Bailey
Gallagher
Bowie
Bolognone
Bolognone
Deleo
Bliss
Walters
Walters
Keller
Goeckerman
Stevens
Krivak
Anderson
Coppolino
Campbell
Goeckerman
Walters
Anderson
Hinman
Hinman
Deleo
Deleo
Nave
Nave
Petriello
McCart
Campbell
Drantz
Frantz
Gillis

Gillis

Age

13
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11
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Distance

1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Fun Run

Time
7:34:00
7:54:00
7:58:00
8:22:00
9:22:00
9:50:00
9:50:00
10:12:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:34:00
10:55:00
11:19:00
11:40:00
12:15:00
12:19:00
13:25:00
13:32:00
14:25:00
14:33:00
14:34:00
14:37:00
14:37:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:44:00
18:00:00
18:25:00
18:39:00
18:39:00
21:25:00
25:13:00



